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Anlage
Dr.Werner-Freyberg-Stralle, 69514 Laudenbach/Bergstr.
T 06201-75165 ra-schleidt@web.de

Sportwart/in
Diehl, Johannes
T 0160 99102301 johannes.diehl72@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Bastian, Markus
T 0151 64512529
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Damen 50 (4er) Samstag 1
MF: Bettina Mei3ner

m 017696909459; bettina_meissner@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Mei3ner, Bettina
Bansch, Stefanie
Pastorek, Silvia
Czajkowski, Astrid
Skade, Bettina
Knorn, Gundula
Bitsch-Bras, Beate
Goldberg, Annegret
Horneff, Birgit
Horr, Karin
Boppré-Klof3, Carol
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13 Will, Margit
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Schmitt, Annelies (NED gA)

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26350096
27150287
26450041
27300532
26950995
26754472
26553282
26851228
26953382
27351245
26650955
26352059
25001483

LK DR - Info

Sen.

LK18,7
LK20,7
LK20,9
LK21,1
LK22,4
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK21,9
LK25,0
LK24,8
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